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F / JR / All
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score TotalDiff Exec ND

Carly Townsend1 639 World Elite 63.1002.900 28.200 _._
3.400 28.600 _._

31.100
32.000

#1:
#2:

Hally Piontek2 414 Kansas City 62.8004.800 27.000 _._
3.300 27.700 _._

31.800
31.000

#1:
#2:

Breanne Millard3 635 World Elite 62.2003.300 27.200 _._
3.200 28.500 _._

30.500
31.700

#1:
#2:

Paige Howard4T 392 High Country 62.1004.400 26.900 _._
4.400 26.400 _._

31.300
30.800

#1:
#2:

Breanna Bradley5T 574 Team Revolution 62.1005.200 26.300 _._
3.600 27.000 _._

31.500
30.600

#1:
#2:

Emily Kaler6 365 Gym Etc 62.0004.800 27.700 _._
3.300 26.200 _._

32.500
29.500

#1:
#2:

Miranda Maldanado7 501 Palaestra 60.5004.400 27.700 _._
3.600 24.800 _._

32.100
28.400

#1:
#2:

Shelby Gill8 173 Air Sports 60.1004.800 25.900 _._
3.300 26.100 _._

30.700
29.400

#1:
#2:
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F / SR / All
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym ScoreScoreDiff Exec ND

Erin Jauch1 350 Fox Valley 139.2007.200 27.900 0.0
6.400 28.200 0.0

35.100
34.600

#1:
#2:

6.000 28.300 0.0
6.000 29.200 0.0

34.300
35.200

#1:
#2:

Kristle Lowell2 225 Branch 138.1006.000 28.600 0.0
6.000 28.500 0.0

34.600
34.500

#1:
#2:

7.600 26.900 0.0
6.400 28.100 0.0

34.500
34.500

#1:
#2:

Tristan Van Natta3 360 Geist 135.1006.000 28.300 0.0
6.000 27.300 0.0

34.300
33.300

#1:
#2:

5.200 28.400 0.0
5.600 28.300 0.0

33.600
33.900

#1:
#2:

Sonia Shah4 517 Scamps 132.8006.000 28.200 0.0
6.000 27.800 0.0

34.200
33.800

#1:
#2:

5.200 27.800 0.0
5.600 26.200 0.0

33.000
31.800

#1:
#2:

Hailey Harper5 668 Branch 54.0004.400 27.000 0.0
2.800 19.800 0.0

31.400
22.600

#1:
#2:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#1:
#2:

Marina Moskalenko6 542 Stick It 0.0000.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#1:
#2:

0.000 0.000 0.0
0.000 0.000 0.0

0.000
0.000

#1:
#2:
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M / JR / All
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Num NameRank Gym Score TotalDiff Exec ND

Cody Gesuelli1 277 Elite Tramp 66.6004.800 28.300 _._
5.200 28.300 _._

33.100
33.500

#1:
#2:

Andrew Shurtleff2 506 Palaestra 66.2005.600 28.500 _._
6.000 26.100 _._

34.100
32.100

#1:
#2:

Simon Carne3 236 Dynamite 64.7005.600 27.700 _._
5.200 26.200 _._

33.300
31.400

#1:
#2:

Matthew Pettus4 306 Elmwood 63.6006.000 23.500 _._
6.000 28.100 _._

29.500
34.100

#1:
#2:

Ryan Curto5 237 Dynamite 33.1007.200 25.900 _._
0.000 0.000 _._

33.100
0.000

#1:
#2:

Garrett Day6 424 Lynchburg 33.0000.000 0.000 _._
5.200 27.800 _._

0.000
33.000

#1:
#2:

Zachary Moore7 382 Hawaii T&T 32.7000.000 0.000 _._
6.400 26.300 _._

0.000
32.700

#1:
#2:

Josh Browne8 209 Aspire Kids 24.1000.000 0.000 _._
4.000 20.100 _._

0.000
24.100

#1:
#2:
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Alex Renkert1 356 Geist 74.4008.400 29.500 _._
9.000 27.500 _._

37.900
36.500

#1:
#2:

Ryan Roberts2 533 So Cal TTC 74.3009.200 28.700 _._
8.400 28.000 _._

37.900
36.400

#1:
#2:

Trey Katz3 546 Sun Elite 73.3009.500 27.800 _._
8.400 27.600 _._

37.300
36.000

#1:
#2:

Justin Hackett4 224 Branch 72.0008.400 27.400 _._
9.200 27.000 _._

35.800
36.200

#1:
#2:

Jerrett Jensen5 213 Aspire Kids 70.1008.000 27.100 _._
7.700 27.300 _._

35.100
35.000

#1:
#2:

James Lichtenstein6 109 5 Star Elite 68.3009.200 23.200 _._
9.600 26.300 _._

32.400
35.900

#1:
#2:

Trevor Jackson7 532 So Cal TTC 66.9006.000 28.000 _._
6.400 26.500 _._

34.000
32.900

#1:
#2:

Garret Waterstradt8 410 Irish's 58.8008.700 27.000 _._
2.800 20.300 _._

35.700
23.100

#1:
#2:
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